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"reason":"SUCCESSED!",

"result":[

{
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"code":"000002",
"‘name":"0 O A",
"fundnum":"180",
"total":"247,221",
“change":"-42,289",
"totalcap":"2084074.79",
"accrate":"22.52",
"changesta":"-3.85",
"time":"20120930"

n ||:{

"code":"000858",
"mname":"0 0O 0O ",
"fundnum":"157",
"total":"49,986",
"change":"-10,713",
"totalcap":"1694540.82",
"accrate":"13.17",
"changesta":"-2.82",
"time":"20120930"
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"code":"600837",
"‘name":"0 000"
"fundnum":"112",
"total":"85,612",
"change":"-40,265",
"totalcap":"820166.78",
"accrate":"8.93",
"changesta":"-4.20",
"time":"20120930"
}
}
]
}
2000004d
00000000 (error_code)d  [O00]
ooo IR
202701 gooooo
googoogoon
ooo 0O0o 0 O O (resultcode)
10001 0ooodKEY 101
10002 OKEYO OGO OO 102



ggg

10003

10004

10005

10007

10008

10009

10011

10012

10013

10014

10020

10021

ud

KEYO O

0 0O O OPENID

ugboogoooboooboooboo

googoo

googlie

00O00KEY

gowroboooon

gbooobobgad

gboKeyooooono

gooooo@ooobooooooboobbooobooobbOooooo

oooooooo)
oood

goog

doobobobD0O0OOdo2002010 0

goooooiwmoogooboon

00000 2025-08-16 15:14

002

000000 (@OO0ID)

0O O O (resultcode)
103
104
105
107
108
109
111
112

113

114

120

121

01

gooogo




